24th Annual Sky Valley Community Awards & Random Acts of Kindness Awards Celebration!

February 3, 2023
5:30 pm Social 6:30 pm Program
Startup Event Center
Nominations accepted through
Jan 27, 2023

Is there somebody in your club or organization that has gone above and beyond to serve our community? Would you like to honor their commitment and dedication? The Sky Valley Chamber of Commerce invites your organization to participate in the 24th Annual Community Awards & Random Acts of Kindness Award Ceremony & Potluck. During this inspirational gathering, we publicly recognize the people who make the Sky Valley a special place to live.

Please fill out the form below. Feel free to attach additional pages to this form if you need more room to write. Please be specific as possible. The information you provide regarding your organization will be used in the program. The nomination you submit of your volunteer/employee/member of the year will be reviewed by a panel of elected officials, who will use the information provided to choose the 2022 Sky Valley Citizen of the Year.

The is cost \$20.00 per organization. This will go to help offset the cost of printing programs, advertisements, decorations, and plates, and to give to the Startup Event Center (heat, lights, etc.) if we have any left. Let's make this something very special!

Please go to www.SkyValleyChamber.com to sign up and pay or make checks to "**Sky Valley Chamber of Commerce**" and return this application no later than **January 23, 2023**

	Organization Name:				
	Contact Person:				
	Mailing Address:	City	Zip		
	Phone #:				
	Email:				
	Purchase Order #:				
lease give us a brief description of your organization, as you would like it to be included in the Program.					

P

Sky Valley Community Awards Nominatio	on Form
Who are you recognizing?	
Will your presenter and your recipient be in there is person or sho	ould we plan to video ahead of time?
Who (name and title) from your organization, will be presenting th	he award?

SKY VALLEY CITIZEN OF THE YEAR!

(Each organization is responsible for procuring its award. Usually, organizations choose to present plaques, certificates, or trophies. If you need assistance with this, please call the Sky Valley Chamber of Commerce.)

We will be creating a photo slide show to show during the potluck preceding the award ceremony. Please forward us any pictures you would like us to include. As this will take time to prepare, please forward these as soon as possible. Please try to send new pictures that the group hasn't seen before.

The Random Acts of Kindness award is separate from everything else. Spotlight a person's good deeds-random acts that created a positive outcome in our community. Please encourage your members and acquaintances to submit stories for the Random Acts of Kindness Awards. We collect these all year long. The form is not necessary, plain paper is fine. Our board will select their favorite story to recognize for Random Acts of Kindness. Thanks for choosing to make the world a better place to live!

Sincerely,

Debbie Copple Sky Valley Chamber of Commerce 360-793-0983 debbie@skyvalleyvic.net